

## **DONATION FORM**



## NEW ENGLAND SHIRDI SAI TEMPLE.

Managed by NESSP. A Non-Profit Organization, 501(c)(3). Tax exempt status from IRS (Tax ID - 20-5288174)

NESSP, New England Shirdi Sai Parivaar is a Volunteer Run Organization formed by devotees who share the love and are inspired by the life and teachings of Shri Shirdi Sai Baba.

NESSP's Vision is Establish a Permanent Shri Shirdi Sai Mandir in New England and facilitate worship services to devotees. NESSPs Mission is to promote the philosophy of Shri Shirdi Sai Baba and to support religious, spiritual, cultural, educational and charitable activities in New England.



I would like to Contribute \$	to NESSP. Please circle the Frequency.
ONE TIME DAILY	MONTHLY YEARLY
START DATE: / /	END DATE: / /
Name	
Street Address	
 City	
StateZip Code	
Phone Number E-mail	
I prefer to make my donation by: Check (made out to "NESSP").	
Credit Card (please enter information below).	
MasterCardVisa	
Credit Card Number	Exp. Date/CVV No
OPTIONAL: Select:	
Towards Temple Operations TARGET \$300 K	
Towards the Purchase of Temple Land TARGET \$800 K	
If you are interested in volunteering for NESSP please sign up at the Info desk or our Website at <u>www.nessp.org</u> or contact us (978)-528-1985 or <u>maildrop@nessp.org</u>	
TEMPLE ADDRESS: 290 Littleton Road, Unit # 4, Chelmsford, MA, 01826	
Temple architecture and layout may change based on funds availability, final engineering plans approved or other factors.	